H E AV EN MYKONOS

COCKTAIL

MENU

rill

The Phoenix

Bourbon, lemon juice, Bouchant, raspberries,
raspberry simple syrup, powdered raspberries.

Mykonos Sprit _
IIDrosecco, Aperol, Germain, soda, cognac,
emon, orange zest

Monte Vecchio

Scotch, Montenegro, Chocolate Bitters, Luxardo,
hickory smoke, orange peel, dark chocolate straw

Athena

Vodka, lemon juice, blueberry simple syrup,
atomized OUZ(J), dehydratedYe R and bl

Pera Vida

osado Tequila, pear agave syrup, lime juice,

Reﬁ
dehydrated pear

gadnkaleFEspr(?sso cal -
e(s)preas,sol’%ggﬁslco, alua, espresso, egg-wnite,

1": Ior'? Créme de Viol b |
y , Créme. de Violette, raspberry simple
Sy%%,afemon Juice ! Sp y simp

Mykonos Aviation ) )
Beefeater Gin, Lychee purée, Luxardo, Créme
de Violette, lemon juice, lemon twist

CLO\{(GF I I ffard
Whiskey, lemon, ginger. simple syrup, Giffar
Pineap){ole, cancgeé:’gmgerr) L

ImCPQI : . L

_%e um, fresh glnea p|e_r{UIC€, Ilmeéwce,
imoncello, simple syrup, t, lemon zést, dehy-
drated lemon.

Medusa
Gin, Chambord, blueberry syrup, lemon juice

Mediterranean Summer

Irish whisky, Elderflower liquor, ginger syrup,
Iimejuice}/muggle cucu %erg Qe Symip

Cold Passion o
Mezcal, chinola, triple sec, lemon juice

mon, and blueberry

$14

$14

$16

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14



RED WINES

Glass / Bottle

Duboeuf Cab Sauv Wildflowers, France 13 38
Duboeuf Merlot Wildflowers, France 12 38

Duboeuf Pinot Noir Wildflowers, France 13 38

7 y Michi Cab Sauv, California 12 38
Bertrand Tautavel Blend, France 15 50
Bertrand Art de Vivre Blend, France 62
Boutari Kretikos, Greece 15 56
Boutari Naoussa, Greece 63
Emblem, Cab Sauv, Napa Valley 75
Thymiopoulos Naoussa, Greece 71
Thymiopoulos Xinomavro Young, Greece 61
Cusumano Benuara, Italy 57
Feudo Arancio Cab Sauv, Italy 12 38
Tenuta Arceno Chianti, Italy 67
Finca Nueva Tempranillo, Spain 55

Quinta Sardonia Sardon 17, Spain 56












